
2 
Regd. Office: ‘Praksahganga’, Plot No. C-19, ‘E’ Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.  

                                                             
TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco 

e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification. 

 

E-Tender No SE/EHV Project/Circle/KLW/E-Tender - / 2025-26 

 

Subject : The work of  providing services of skilled labour to work as LDC/typist and unskilled labour to  

          work as peon at EHV Project Circle, Kalwa office for the financial year 2025-26  

 

Rfx No. 7000035734 

 

Estimated Cost: - Rs. 24,79,994 /- (Including all taxes) EMD to be paid- Rs 24,799.94- 

Bid submission start date: - 12.03.2025 @ 17:00 Hrs 

Last date for submission: - 26.03.2025 upto 11:00 Hrs  

Bid opening date and time: - 26.03.2025 up to 11:05 Hrs (if possible). For further details visit our 

website https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: Dy.EE (0) Tel No. 9833963533, E-Mail Id: 

SE7600@mahatransco.in 

Note: All eligible Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.  

             

 
 

 

                                                           Pramod M. Bhosale                                                          

                                             SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

                                   EHV PROJECT CIRCLE, KALWA. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/

